Activity Schedule:

Friday 28/11/25 | 15:00-23:00

15:00-19:00
16:00-17:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
16:30-18:30
20:00-23:00

Escape Room (Adonis/Kyniras) *
Festive Arts & Crafts (Show Lounge)
Children’s Golf Lesson

Adults Golf Lesson

Magic Show & Games (Show Lounge)
Live Music (Carob Lounge)

Saturday 29/11/25 | 10:00-23:00

10:00-19:00
10:00-18:00
10:00-18:00
10:00-17:00
11:00-16:00
11:00-19:00
12:00-13:00
12:00-16:00
13:30-14:00
14:00-15:30
16:30-17:30
17:00-19:00
17:30-19:00
18:10-18:35
18:30-19:00
20:00-23:00

Outdoor Christmas Market (Village Square)
Bouncy Castles, Gyroscope (Village Square)
Escape Room (Adonis/Kyniras) *

DJ (Village Square)

Face Painting (Village Square)*

Festive Train Rides (Village Square)*

Children’s Theatre Performance in Greek (Show Lounge) *
Padel & Basketball Games (Sports Hub)*

Trinity School Choir (Village Square)

Festive Arts & Crafts (Show Lounge)

Story Time & Games (Show Lounge)

Live Link Mix FM (Village Square)

Visit from Santa Claus / Mascots (Village Square)
‘Mousika Monopatia’ Choir (Village Square)
Christmas Tree Lighting (Village Square)

Live Music (Carob Lounge)

Sunday 30/11/25 | 10:00-23:00

10:00-19:00
10:00-18:00
10:00-18:00
11:00-16:00
11:00-19:00
11:00-18:00
12:00-13:00
12:00-16:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00
16:00-17:30
17:30-18:30
20:00-23:00

Notes:

Outdoor Christmas Market (Village Square)
Bouncy Castles, Gyroscope (Village Square)
Escape Room (Adonis/Kyniras) *

Face Painting (Village Square)*

Festive Train Rides (Village Square)*

DJ (Village Square)

Children’s Theatre Performance in Greek (Show Lounge) *
Padel & Basketball Games (Sports Hub)*

Odeio Elikonas Performance (Village Square)
Kids Fun Party (Show Lounge)

Story Time & Games (Show Lounge)

Visit from Santa Claus / Mascots (Village Square)

Live Music (Carob Lounge)

Activities marked with * are available at an additional cost, with proceeds supporting One Dream One Wish
Association. Golf Lessons - Maximum 10persons per slot. Padel & Golf are prebookable via reservations or
subject to availability on the day

EVENTS AND ACTIVITIES ARE OPEN TO ALL!

For more information

T. +357 26 829000

aphroditehills.com




