Activity Schedule:

Friday 28/11/25 | 15:00-23:00

15:00-19:00	Escape Room (Adonis/Kyniras) *
16:00-17:00	Festive Arts & Crafts (Show Lounge)
16:00-16:30	Children's Golf Lesson
16:30-17:00	Adults Golf Lesson
16:30-18:30	Magic Show & Games (Show Lounge)
20:00-23:00	Live Music (Carob Lounge)

Saturday 29/11/25 | 10:00-23:00

10:00-19:00	Outdoor Christmas Market (Village Square)
10:00-18:00	Bouncy Castles, Gyroscope (Village Square)
10:00-18:00	Escape Room (Adonis/Kyniras) *
10:00-17:00	DJ (Village Square)
11:00-16:00	Face Painting (Village Square)*
11:00-19:00	Festive Train Rides (Village Square)*
12:00-13:00	Children's Theatre Performance in Greek (Show Lounge) *
12:00-16:00	Padel & Basketball Games (Sports Hub)*
13:30-14:00	Trinity School Choir (Village Square)
14:00-15:30	Festive Arts & Crafts (Show Lounge)
16:30-17:30	Story Time & Games (Show Lounge)
17:00-19:00	Live Link Mix FM (Village Square)
17:30-19:00	Visit from Santa Claus / Mascots (Village Square)
18:10-18:35	'Mousika Monopatia' Choir (Village Square)
18:30-19:00	Christmas Tree Lighting (Village Square)
20:00-23:00	Live Music (Carob Lounge)

Sunday 30/11/25 | 10:00-23:00

10:00-19:00	Outdoor Christmas Market (Village Square)
10:00-18:00	Bouncy Castles, Gyroscope (Village Square)
10:00-18:00	Escape Room (Adonis/Kyniras) *
11:00-16:00	Face Painting (Village Square)*
11:00-19:00	Festive Train Rides (Village Square)*
11:00-18:00	DJ (Village Square)
12:00-13:00	Children's Theatre Performance in Greek (Show Lounge) *
12:00-16:00	Padel & Basketball Games (Sports Hub)*
13:00-14:00	Odeio Elikonas Performance (Village Square)
14:00-16:00	Kids Fun Party (Show Lounge)
16:00-17:30	Story Time & Games (Show Lounge)
17:30-18:30	Visit from Santa Claus / Mascots (Village Square)
20:00-23:00	Live Music (Carob Lounge)

Notes:

Activities marked with * are available at an additional cost, with proceeds supporting One Dream One Wish Association. Golf Lessons - Maximum 10persons per slot. Padel & Golf are prebookable via reservations or subject to availability on the day

EVENTS AND ACTIVITIES ARE OPEN TO ALL!